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COV_1 Cyno M 14/02/2017 H1 Rec H4 (H2) 
H1 15/04/2020 4,2 1,8 -1,5 YES 

(Hydroxychloroquine) YES No SARS_CoV_2 Vaccine study 7

COV_2 Cyno F 20/12/2016 H1 Rec H4 H1 25/03/2020 4,5 1,2 -1,5 NO YES No SARS_CoV_2 Vaccine study 7

COV_3 Cyno F 22/02/2017 H4 H2 15/04/2020 4,3 1,1-1,5 YES 
(Hydroxychloroquine) YES No SARS_CoV_2 Vaccine study 7

COV_4 Cyno F 06/01/2017 Rec H3 H5 Rec H2 H1 10/04/2020 4,4 1,1 -1,5 NO YES No SARS_CoV_2 Vaccine study 8
COV_5 Cyno M 14/02/2017 H4 Rec H4 / H5 10/04/2020 4,3 1,1 - 1,5 NO YES No SARS_CoV_2 Vaccine study 7
COV_6 Cyno M 04/03/2017 Rec H1 / H2 H7 15/04/2020 4,1 1,0-0,9 NO YES No SARS_CoV_2 Vaccine study 7

COV_7 Cyno M 12/02/2017 H3 Rec H1 H5 25/03/2020 4,3 1,2 - 1,5 YES 
(Hydroxychloroquine) YES No SARS_CoV_2 Vaccine study 8

COV_8 Cyno M 03/03/2017 H2 Rec H3 H2 27/10/2020 4,3 0,6-0,9 NO NO NA NA
COV_9 Cyno F 13/03/2017 H3 H5 27/10/2020 4,1 0,4-0,9 NO NO NA NA

COV_10 Cyno M 26/02/2017 H3 Rec H4 H1 15/04/2020 4,2 1,-1,5 YES 
(Hydroxychloroquine) YES No SARS_CoV_2 Vaccine study 8

COV_11 Cyno M 16/03/2017     27/10/2020 4,2 0,6-0,9 NO NO NA NA
COV_12 Cyno F 03/04/2017 H3 Rec H7 H4 27/10/2020 4,1 0,5-0,9 NO NO NA NA
COV_13 Cyno F 02/01/2016 H1 Rec H4 H3 27/10/2020 5,3 0,5-0,9 NO NO NA NA
COV_14 Cyno F 22/08/2017 H1 H1 27/10/2020 3,7 0,5-0,9 NO NO NA NA

COV_15 Cyno M 13/02/2017 Rec H3 H5 Rec H2 H1 15/04/2020 4,2 1,0 -1,5 YES 
(Hydroxychloroquine) YES No SARS_CoV_2 Vaccine study 8
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